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inst

I Wm B {Marie, W W Hutchison &
Son) hi 306a Shotwell

" Wm W (Mamie, W W Hutchison &
Son) h90 Hazelwood av

Hutchisson Jas T (Evelyn) jitney opr
h966 Randolph

Huth Carl F (Eleanor) driver Clar-
ence T Braun hi 290 Thomas av

" Charlotte A r3730 Webster
" Edith studt rl290 Thomas av
" Otto C (Pearl D) slsmn Ormando

Rlty hi 455 32d av
" Philip C (Irene E) retd h3730 Webs-

liol.t I:

111'.!

Agcy hl645 Filber

(wid A If) retdIIuilmuM'li.-T Alic
h2619 Moraga

Hutman Dee Mrs (Dee's Tot Haven)
r2258 43d av

" Henry F (Dee) adj

Ins h2258 4

(wid Asa) hi 679 Alabama apt 1

Hutsell Collis E (Mildred- Hutsell
Printing) h3795 Market

Printing (Collis E Hutsell) 711 Te-

Hutslar Sharon studt r469 25th av
Steph studt r469 25th av
Steve V (Beverly) r716 7th av

Huts on see also Hudson
Cecil C (Jewell E) hi 81 7 25th
Jay studt rl202 Haight apt 12
Jerry L studt rl817 25th
Leonard H (Pauline E) apt mgr
San Loretta Apts hll55 Leaven-

Patricia Mrs r707 12th av
Paul h340 Eddy apt 305
R hi 50 Haight apt 403

" Robt W (Jessie) h64 Bayvlew
Hutt Margt h729 Jones 101

" O (Cecelia) retd h346 Leaven-
rth apt 505

Huttaball Helene A slswn Ransohoffs
24th av apt 202

Hutte Mary P rl555 Oak apt 9
Huttenbach D E hi 880 Fulton apt 3

Hutter Bertha M Mrs retd hi 46 Mc-
Allister apt 202

John D h2930 Lyon apt 4
Mary V(wid Frank) h421 43d av
Verna nurse Robt L Raphael r Daly
City

uttinger Russell (Anne) gdnr h664

Hutto Earl W (Cath K) USN hi 063

Fitzgerald av
Hutton Alva (Shizue) h3 Cook
Alyce ofc «kr rl074 Union apt 3

Antoinette Mrs cook Manning's Cafe-
teria hl454 Haight
Barry L (Victoria) lab SF News
hi 65 Blythdale av

Building 156 Montgomery
Carmella Mrs chkr Home Laundry
r638 22d av

Diane Mrs h2101 Bay apt 205
Douglas (Sadie) emp Juillard-Alpha
h6508 California

HUTTON E F & CO rNC, Robert M
Bacon Regional V-Pres, Douglas
B Lewis V-Pres, William D Mi-
duff V-Pres, Walter A McCaffery
Operations Manager, Investment
Securities, Stocks and Bonds, 160
Montgomery, Tel 362-3212 (See
Page 64 Buyers' Guide)

" Eliz C practical nurse r2114 Baker

Florence Mrs hi 75 Rey
J A hi 801 Broadway apt 301
Jack hl025 Post apt 31
Janet L waitress Josephine & Don-
ald Hachey r638 22d av

Joyce A dishwasher Josephine &
Donald Hachey r638 22d av
Ken h755 S Geary blvd apt 303
L M h451 Raymond av
Ray (Kath) retd h2446 31st av
Ray E (Faye) teamster Local 85
h939 Sanchez

Robt (Hilda) slsmn h2046 23d av
Thos S h3535 Clay
Tom mfrs rep 470 Monadnock bldg
r Daly City

HUTTON W E & CO, Derek C Par-
menter Resident Mgr, Members
New York Stock Exchange, 2017
Russ Bldg, 235 Montgomery, Tel
981-8333

| Wm H (Florence L) photog 66 Jersey

Hutzell Russell E (Hele
Days Restr h673 3d ;

Hutzen Joan r539 1 7th a
" Ruth B Mrs emp Mar!

nan h539 17th av

poli< City
Police Dept hi 04 Marvii

H studt r420 42d av
1) repr City & County
is Comn h420 4 2d av
r2177 18th av
e E) hS45 47th av

Patk (Mari
Pub Utilit

1 Thos J reti
1 Thos P (An

18th
I'-IOMK .

h22!l5

" Mary H M rs h819 Mason
Huxley Harold D (Mary) regional ofcr

US Labor Welfare & Pension Re-
ports h60 Biet Harte ter

Huxster Marilyn R h421 Locust
Huy Chas (Charles Huy Agency) r555

" Charles Agency (Chas Huy) pub re-
lations 988 Market R605

Huybrechts Helene hi 55 Dolores apt 6

Huyck Isabel A Mrs (Copper Kettle)
390 28th av apt 1

" Kenneth C (Isabel A; Copper Kettle)
h390 28th av apt 1

" Wm C mfrs agt 55 New Montgomery
R825 r Columbia Club

Huye Hin Don hi 219 Scott
Huygen Diane retd hi 211 11th av
" Miny P h276 3d av apt 5
" Wilhelmina L ofc sec Nederland

Line-Royal Rotterdam Lloyd r3130

Huymans Arrangoiz hi 096 Pine apt

Walnut Creek
Hwang Agnes N rl445 Leavenworth
" Chang (Yao) hi 445 Leavenworth ap

" Chen Hon hl308 Powell apt 7

" G A emp Sverdrup & Parcel &
Assocs r Berkeley

" Henery J (House of Tsong Apart-
ments) h97 Lafayette apt 4

" Jessen (Sharon) importer h891 28t)

" Thos h43 Bannam pi

Hwdekoper Christie studt h6 24 Cole
Hwong Jue h711 Pacific av apt 114
Hy Karp 5? 1 Of- 25c Store (Hyman J

Karp) 1122 Taraval
Aline W (wid Leo K) hlOO Font

blvd apt 4E
Anita M Mrs h670 8th av apt 4
Chas F (Marguerite A) retd hl683

& Mayers Inc David C Mayers pres
Stanley S Hyams v-pres Edwin H
Schultz treas ins brokers 3110

Stanley S i i Hyams & Mayer

Hyano Janet ofc sec h550 5th av
Hyatt see also Hiatt
" Farrell P (Helen H) executive Aver

Simpsons & Assoc hl42 Robinhood
"GC hl090 Montgomery apt 102
" Howard W (Georgia A) retd hi 251

7th av
" J P h4236 25th apt 1

" Jack elk h2061 Mission apt 21
" jas J h2737 Lombard apt 3
" Meredith R jr hl347 Utah
" Nellie (wid Walter) h990 Anza
" Shasta ofc sec Pac Gas r990 Anza
" Verna h3343 Divisadero
" Wm S hi 50 Font blvd apt 9E
Hyatte Maude L (wid Wm) r2027 31st

Hybe Bill (Joann) h2!

Hybil Lillie Mrs h23
Hyde see also Heyde
" Alf (Mary) retd hi:

D M h2041 Hyde
E C h69 Henry a]

E G h3665 Scott i

& Eddy Laundror
Hyde

HYDE
" Edw mgr Taft Apartments h851

O'FarreU apt 101
" Emily Mrs mgr Four Twenty-Four

Ellis Apartments h424 Ellis apt 101

" Emmett J (Jacqueline) asst dept mg:
r Danville

" Evelyn (wid Elmer) h2210 Jackson
apt 603

11 Florence G (wid Geo) slswn City of

Paris hlOll Bush apt 45
" Fred (Margt) slsmn The White

House h466 Ramsell
" G Wr405 Davis
" Geo A jr (June) phys 3905 Sacra-

mento R207 hl482 6th av
" Gerald (Lucille A) slsmn Toledo

Scales h739 Garfield
" Grocery (Steph Kwong) 161 Hyde
" Harold E (Norma) longshoremn

h2094 43d av
" -Inn Cafe (Robt E Flores) tavern

1535 Folsom
" Jack rl234 Larkin apt 5
" Jas (Mary) hi 7 Surrey
" Jas W genl mgr Shell Chemical Co-
Ammonia Div r Alamo

' John R (Florence) cash Alexander
& Baldwin r Alameda

' Jos (Lybrand Ross Bros & Montgo-
mery) r Los Altos

1 Josephine E Mrs h235 Oak apt 10
' JudyE h2462 Clay
' Karen asst Dr Roger A Hambly

r226 5 Larkin
' Kay V retd h250 Point Lobos av apt

602
' L Kaye h601 Stockton apt 4
' L L r827 Corbett av apt 103
1 Locke nurse StMary's Hosp r3061
Washington

1 Loulie G emp Am Red Cross h2220
California apt 2

1 Lynn r2224 Bush
' Marilyn r2094 43d av
' Medical Building 897 Hyde
' Michl J (Bridie M) retd h531 34th av
1 Nancy r2710 Baker apt 3
1 Nancy F (wid Saml G; Memory Lane

Books) hi 847 31st av
' Nola G h250 Caselli av
' -O 'Farrell Market (Shawen S A

Abdullah) gro 701 O'Farrell
' Olive ofc sec Frank J Perry r Wal-

' Gyroscope
1 Park (Els

r Middle
Park Suites (Jos E Spalasso) apts
2655 Hyde

Pine Apartments Mrs Margo Valei
solo mgr 965 Hyde
& Post Market (Eug Gee) gro 900
Post

R jr h2265 Larkin apt 14
Ralph h523 5th av apt 6
Richd h2710 Baker apt 3
Richd E jr (Karen) slsmn Coldwell
Banker & Co r226 5 Larkin
Robt L (Clair) eng Bennett Marine
hl668 Washingto

SF special asst Pac Far East Line
r Sausalito

Street Garage (Edward Ng) parking
1945 Hyde

Street Laundry (Charlie Chin) 1900
Hyde

Street Market (Angelo Gaetano Si

Salvatore Scafidi) gro 106 2 Hyde
Street Meat Market (Geo J Cuneo
Henry Ragghianti) 1060 Hyde

Street Pier San Francisco Mari-
time State Historical Park Jack W
Hesemeyer park supt Jefferson
at Hyde

Susan h29 Noe
-Sutter Apartments 838 Hyde
Wallace E (Lorene) lwyr 1 Montgo-

ery RU25 hi 000 Mason
Wm E (Effie Mae) emp Westlake
Lounge h774 Brunswick

steward hi 737 Fel'
Gilfred G (Andrea
PM-T Trucking 1

jas C (Effie M) sandblaster I

Island Shipyard h730Olms'.(

so:;

John 111

Hydock Jos W(Laura H) tinter Natl
Lead hi 848 Castro

" Robt H USN rl848 Castro
Hydorn Linda C nurse rl55e Pfeiffer
Hydrex Pest Control Lou James in

:hge 97 7 Ellis

Hydr 11th I

Hydro Sleeve Co (Elmer F Skinner)
brake shoes 1425 Folsom

Hyer see also Heyer
" Clifford L chem Bauer-Schweitzer

Malting h775 Burnett av apt 5
" Michl (Sheralyn) emp Pac Tel

rl374 47th av
" Richd h2905 VanNess av apt 603
Hygrade Food Products Corp (Ross

P Heil mgr meat pkrs 290 Town-

Hykal Fred A dept mgr RCA Commun
ications r San Bruno

Hyland Danl C (Maureen M) driver
Marin Dell hi 28 Sickles av

" Edw J ofc wkr Stone & Youngberg
h287 Green

" Emmett J (Dorothy) state Bd of
Equalization r Novato

" F E hi 340 Lombard apt 304
" Fredk R h2258 Jackson apt 3
" Geo W (Mae M) cargo plan man

Pacific Oriental Terminal h740
Laguna Honda blvd

" H r3645 18th apt 1

" H J h2455 Lake apt 9
11 Hotel (Robt GShephard) 111 Taylor
" John F jr (Donna M) tchr Bd of

" John H (Jean) eng h99 Lupine apt
303

"LJ rl475 Clayton
" Mabel (wid Edw) h634a Clayton
" Mary C (wid John F) retd h2439

44th av
" Mary D acct Pac Tel r2439 44th av
" Rose Mrs h3082 Marrison apt 219
" Thos T rl245 16th av
Hylena Apartments 1516 Larkin
Hyler Edith M Mrs supvr elk Veter-

ans Administration h8 Napier la

Hylkema A Mrs h950Quintara apt 9
" Jack mgr Goldberg-Bowen Inc

hi 224 Pierce
" Jacobus (Norma) mgr Goldberg-

Bowen h4013 24th apt 3

Hylnosky F h550 Battery apt 41 5

Hylton Kurt E (Edith) mgr Danl M
Hicks Inc hi 577 45th av

" Margt M h6130 Geary apt 2

Hyltyes F h2563 14th av
" Greeting Cards (Gilbert Shore)

whol 4079 19th av
Hyman see also Herman and Heyman
" Abr G (Paula) retd h850 Geary apt

Kohl
1459 32d i

' Arth S (Anna) real ei

bldg r Menlo Park
' Borrie (Ruth G) h651 35th av
1 Bruce W (Marcia L) lwyr h224

' Chas A pharm hi 61 2 30th av
' David R (lone C) v-pres Labor
Temple Pharmacy Inc hi 384 Sac-

' Dorothy r264 6th av
1 Edw Co Jos Klein mgr women's clo
mfrs 655 S VanNess av

1 Edwin J (Reba C) dentist 450 Sutter

R2031 hl42~Clearfield dr
Frank J (Lillian T) bottler Burger-
meister Brewery hl08 Day

1 Harry H (Fay; Erlanger Reed Din-

ner & Mayer) h25 Rico way
1 Helen h50 Chumaseno apt 6F
1 Helen (wid Sam L) hi 945 Pacific av

apt 2

A

Irving with Fed Reserve Bk rl612
30th av
Lee h951 Webster
Leon (Marie) bartender Romano's
h2734 Baker
Margt emp Livingston Bros h520
Geary apt 612
Marie (Leon) emp Granat Bros
r2734 Baker

Maruice J (Fay S) lwyr 683 McAl-
lister h4 18th av
Meyer K (Charlotte) civil eng State
Div of Hwys hi 850 Lawton

Morris (Sara; Economy Restaurant
& Bar Supply) h25 Tamalpais ter

Richd S (Rosalie) real est 1401
Hobart bldg h50 Lagunitas dr
Richd W studt r4 18th av
Robt h42 Seward
Robt (Speed-E Menu Service) r Daly
City

Pacific Air Commerce Center, Inc.
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